
IV Bieg Goplany 

01.05.2012 

OPEN KOBIET 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto 
Rok 
ur. 

1 00:14:31 Halina Szczęsna - Radzikowska GLKS Świdnica 1981 

2 00:14:40 Anna Fuczek Lubin 1992 

3 00:15:32 Beata Pokrzywińska UKL 8 Police 1986 

4 00:15:49 Sara Króliczek GLKS Świdnica 1996 

5 00:16:04 Marlena Jęczmień Świdnica 1990 

6 00:16:34 Zuzanna Światowa Hermes Świdnica 1990 

7 00:16:42 Bożena Morawska Świdnica 1969 

8 00:16:44 Ewa Podgórska Świdnica 1990 

9 00:17:42 Justyna Fedyczkowska Start Strzegom 1972 

10 00:18:05 Lidia Niekraś - Krawczyk Kłodzko 1979 

11 00:18:10 Paulina Szakiel GLKS Świdnica 1997 

12 00:18:21 Anita Forczek Świdnica 1963 

13 00:18:37 Maja Duszkiewicz GLKS Świdnica 1998 

14 00:18:39 Katarzyna Kalita GLKS Świdnica 1989 

15 00:19:02 Anna Madziara Świdnica 1981 

16 00:19:38 Renata Sieradzka Polska Biega 1972 

17 00:20:10 Joanna Blitek Wałbrzych 1990 

18 00:20:17 Danuta Pokrzywińska UKL 8 Police 1965 

OPEN MĘŻCZYZN  

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto 
Rok 
ur. 

1 00:19:15 Piotr Holly RMD Mountrail Team 1983 

2 00:19:31 Krzysztof Pokrzywiński Police 1962 

3 00:19:35 Piotr Majewski ZG Lubin 1984 

4 00:20:04 Dawid Gut Hermes Świdnica 1979 

5 00:20:39 Artur Szymański Grupa Lotos SA 1969 

6 00:20:50 Wojciech Grześków GLKS Świdnica 1997 

7 00:20:54 Marek Musiał Świdnica 1955 

8 00:21:05 Michał Filipowski Wrocław 1987 

9 00:21:12 Paweł Szczerba ZG Lubin 1980 

10 00:21:22 Marcin Stępniak Świdnica 1978 

11 00:21:34 Maciej Majewski Świdnica 1980 

12 00:21:40 Kazimierz Mlak Hermes Świdnica 1958 

13 00:21:58 Antoni Stankiewicz Maratony Polskie Team PL 1958 

14 00:22:08 Grzegorz Piotrowski Hermes Świdnica 1980 

15 00:22:31 Sławomir Sieradzki Świdnica 1995 

16 00:22:37 Paweł Kazimierski Witoszów 1974 

17 00:22:44 Michał Gałysa Stary Julianów 1958 

18 00:22:53 Ryszard Mydłowski GLKS Świdnica 1959 

19 00:23:07 Henryk Załęski WKB Piast Wrocław 1945 

20 00:23:26 Sławomir Sprawka Świdnica 1976 

21 00:23:42 Marcin Biegański Sobótka 1993 

22 00:23:50 Szymon Fedyczkowski Strzegom 1998 



23 00:23:55 Krystian Krzysztof Świdnica 1994 

24 00:24:06 Bartłomiej Kowalski Świdnica 1986 

25 00:24:12 Ryszard Gurgul Dęby Wałbrzych 1955 

26 00:24:20 Łukasz Kowalczyk Bardo 1982 

27 00:24:29 Grzegorz Sulima Start Strzegom 1967 

28 00:24:36 Zdzisław Cieślak Tempo Wałbrzych 1970 

29 00:24:45 Czesław Przybylski Hermes Świdnica 1946 

30 00:25:18 Edward Fedyczkowski Start Strzegom 1973 

31 00:26:28 Kazimierz Nosal Hermes Świdnica 1950 

32 00:26:34 Leszek Biegański Sobótka 1962 

33 00:27:00 Grzegorz Forczek Świdnica 1963 

34 00:28:40 Włodzimierz Maniecki Świdnica 1955 

35 00:28:59 Adam Pietras Wierzbna 1953 

36 brak wyniku Arkadiusz Kaczmarek Świdnica 1987 

GAZELA 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Punkty 

1 00:14:31 Halina Szczęsna - Radzikowska GLKS Świdnica 15 

2 00:14:40 Anna Fuczek Lubin 13 

3 00:15:32 Beata Pokrzywińska UKL 8 Police 11 

4 00:15:49 Sara Króliczek GLKS Świdnica 9 

5 00:16:04 Marlena Jęczmień Świdnica 8 

6 00:16:34 Zuzanna Światowa Hermes Świdnica 7 

7 00:16:44 Ewa Podgórska Świdnica 6 

8 00:18:05 Lidia Niekraś - Krawczyk Kłodzko 5 

9 00:18:10 Paulina Szakiel GLKS Świdnica 4 

10 00:18:37 Maja Duszkiewicz GLKS Świdnica 3 

11 00:18:39 Katarzyna Kalita GLKS Świdnica 2 

12 00:19:02 Anna Madziara Świdnica 1 

13 00:20:10 Joanna Blitek Wałbrzych 0 

TYTANKA 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Punkty 

1 00:16:42 Bożena Morawska Świdnica 15 

2 00:17:42 Justyna Fedyczkowska Start Strzegom 13 

3 00:18:21 Anita Forczek Świdnica 11 

4 00:19:38 Renata Sieradzka Polska Biega 9 

5 00:20:17 Danuta Pokrzywińska UKL 8 Police 8 

HEROS 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Punkty 

1 00:19:15 Piotr Holly RMD Mountrail Team 15 

2 00:19:35 Piotr Majewski ZG Lubin 13 

3 00:20:04 Dawid Gut Hermes Świdnica 11 

4 00:20:50 Wojciech Grześków GLKS Świdnica 9 

5 00:21:05 Michał Filipowski Wrocław 8 

6 00:21:12 Paweł Szczerba ZG Lubin 7 

7 00:21:22 Marcin Stępniak Świdnica 6 

8 00:21:34 Maciej Majewski Świdnica 5 

9 00:22:08 Grzegorz Piotrowski Hermes Świdnica 4 



10 00:22:31 Sławomir Sieradzki Świdnica 3 

11 00:23:42 Marcin Biegański Sobótka 2 

12 00:23:50 Szymon Fedyczkowski Strzegom 1 

13 00:23:55 Krystian Krzysztof Świdnica 0 

14 00:24:06 Bartłomiej Kowalski Świdnica 0 

15 00:24:20 Łukasz Kowalczyk Bardo 0 

TYTAN 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Punkty 

1 00:19:31 Krzysztof Pokrzywiński Police 15 

2 00:20:39 Artur Szymański Grupa Lotos SA 13 

3 00:21:40 Kazimierz Mlak Hermes Świdnica 11 

4 00:21:58 Antoni Stankiewicz Maratony Polskie Team PL 9 

5 00:22:37 Paweł Kazimierski Witoszów 8 

6 00:22:44 Michał Gałysa Stary Julianów 7 

7 00:22:53 Ryszard Mydłowski GLKS Świdnica 6 

8 00:23:26 Sławomir Sprawka Świdnica 5 

9 00:24:29 Grzegorz Sulima Start Strzegom 4 

10 00:24:36 Zdzisław Cieślak Tempo Wałbrzych 3 

11 00:25:18 Edward Fedyczkowski Start Strzegom 2 

12 00:26:34 Leszek Biegański Sobótka 1 

13 00:27:00 Grzegorz Forczek Świdnica   

 NIESTRUDZONY 

Miejsce Czas Imię nazwisko Klub/Miasto Punkty 

1 00:20:54 Marek Musiał Świdnica 15 

2 00:23:07 Henryk Załęski WKB Piast Wrocław 13 

3 00:24:12 Ryszard Gurgul Dęby Wałbrzych 11 

4 00:24:45 Czesław Przybylski Hermes Świdnica 9 

5 00:26:28 Kazimierz Nosal Hermes Świdnica 8 

6 00:28:40 Włodzimierz Maniecki Świdnica 7 

7 00:28:59 Adam Pietras Wierzbna 6 

 


